                   1205 Series –RF COATED CHOKES (AXIAL LEADS)   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
Part Number Inductance(µH) Q Min. Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF Min.
(MHz)
DCR (OHM)
Max.
Rated Current (mA)
Max.
1205R10M 0.10 35 25 380 0.075 1150
1205R12M 0.12 35 25 380 0.075 1150
1205R15M 0.15 35 25 380 0.075 1150
1205R18M 0.18 35 25 380 0.075 1150
1205R22M 0.22 35 25 380 0.075 1150
1205R27M 0.27 35 25 360 0.08 1110
1205R33M 0.33 35 25 350 0.08 1110
1205R39M 0.39 35 25 320 0.09 1000
1205R47M 0.47 40 25 300 0.10 1000
1205R56M 0.56 40 25 280 0.11 950
1205R68M 0.68 40 25 250 0.12 900
1205R82M 0.82 40 25 200 0.12 900
12051R0K 1.0 50 25 180 0.15 815
12051R2K 1.2 50 7.9 165 0.18 740
12051R5K 1.5 50 7.9 150 0.20 700
12051R8K 1.8 50 7.9 125 0.23 655